3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ATLANTIC VERSIQN TERMINATOR A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION 5ATE SN e
DART INTERFACE ADAPTER D | ECR-18-004085 T6MAR2018 | FL | CT
NUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T ECRT8012418 e 113 1%
F ECR-19-011449 21JUL2019 | TB TE
2151965-1 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL FI | ECR-20-016066 nnov2020 | LG | TE
2151965-7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151965-1 F TERMINATING UNILT MECHANTCAL
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151965-2 F TERMINATING UNILT PNEUMATIC
72151065 1 c MECHANICAL AND CRIMP MECHANTCAL - | | -] - 1803515-3  |[RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 293
TOOLING KIT - I | 1 | - | - | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY. SF 297
7-2151965-2 F SR PNEUMATIC S " | - | 1 | - | 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
- 1 1 1 | | | 2119082-2  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
foalolsbor g CRAME TOOLIRG LT i A N R R N 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |24 3
3\| - 1 1 1 1 | | 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- 1 1 1 1 | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
- 1 | - 2119580~ MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- 1 1 | - 28449401 ATR FEED MODULE 238
- | | -] - 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1872
APPLICATOR DATA - Ll 1] -] -] 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
CRIMP SIZE TYPE 3\| - | | -] - 2-1752354-2 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 180
WIRE |1.68 mm [ 0661 F - | | -] - 993111~ PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 (N
INSUL |3 40 mm [ 134] 0 - 1 | -] - 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
- | | -] - 1752353-3  |[GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 75
APPLICAZ%@%ESZEUCTIONS an - | | -] - 1901680-2  |[GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
- | REF | REF | REF | REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- 1 1 1 1 | | 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
- 1 1 1 1 | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKL TERMINAL  YAZAKI CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKT TERMINAL — YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION N T 7199551 |ASSY LUBRICATOR. SIDE FEfD 13
TERMINAL NAME: 1.5 SYSTEM SEALED CONNECTOR, MALE TERMINAL NAME: 1.5 SYSTEM SEALED CONNECTOR, FEMALE R ERERE 2844908-1 |SCREW, LOCKING 99
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZEL;_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:i}:ﬁ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | | | | 1 1 2844907~ POST, LOCKING 983
5 00-5 50 mm IN] 5.00-5.50 mm [ 217 IN] - 1 1 1 1 w w 1-690438-6 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
TERMINAL )T2-WT08-767 Rev WA1927 - TERMINAL )T2-WT10-1635 Rev WA1986 - S A R R 2 R - 2168083-1  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 995
APPL ] CAT QN APPLI CAT ON - | | | | | | 2168083-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
SPECIFICATION - - SPECIFICATION - - - | | | | | 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
- 1 1 1 1 | | 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINALS APPLIEDA STAL INSULATLION AL APPLIEDA SEAL INSULATION - | | | | | | 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
TE TERMINAL YAZAKI TERMINAL TE SEAL YAZAKT SEAL DIAMETER RANGE TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE SEAL TAZAKT SEAL DIAMETER RANGE - ? ? 2 22 | 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
(A) 1655086- 1 (A) T114-4102-02 1572025 1 7158-3030-50 1217 (B) 1832234-1 (B) 7176-4102-0¢ 19720251 1158-3030-50 l.2-1.1 -2 22222 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 6
(A) 1655086-2 (A) T114-4102-08 1572025-2 7158-3030-90 1.2-1.7 (B) 1448691-1 (B) 7176-4102-08 1572025-¢ 1158-3030-90 l.2-1.1 ] | | | | | | 2168083-2 |SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 60
(A) 1642494-1 (K) T114-4102-02 1832579~ 7158-3031-90 1.63-2.40 (B) 1572024-3 (B) 7116-4102-06 1832579-1 1158-3031-90 [.63-2.40 . | | | | | | 5-18022-5 SCR. HEX HD CAP. M4 X 6.0 59
(A) 15570651 (A) FORD-97BG-14421-AHA 164724951 7158-3031-90 1. 63-2.40 16424951 [158-3031-90 1.63-2.40 7 _ | | | | | | 985575- 3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
Te SEAL FORD SEAL It LA ICUCEELLE B A R 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
1949248~ 978G-10C930-SBA 1.19-1.65 1949248-1 9786-10C930-SBA 1.19-1.65
SN IESETIEE] o PITE IEEPTIEEY SR S R T B A I B 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 54
= -2 22222 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
: - 1 1 1 1 | | 1803382-2  |[HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED
WIRE Lg} CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ WL ng SRR CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ R 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 ¥ 6.0 ig
SI/E r mm [ INCH] 2 V| REFERENCE SETTING SI/E r mm [ INCH ] L REFERENCE SETTING - 1 T 1196571 17EED CAM. PRE FEED 15
0. 50mm? 1.05+/-0.05 [ . 041+/-.002] 7.1 ). o0mne EREARE UL IS AL 0.c : | T 27196551 |FECD CAM, POST FEED 47
0.30mm2 OR 0.35mm2 | 1.00+/-0.05 [.039+/-.002] 8.2 g.igmmg [0.95:/-0.05 [.037¢/- 0021 | R ‘ T T 1803583-9 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
o LD 0e D000t 00e 20 - 1 1 | | 1803515-1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 44
- 1 1 1 1 | | 1803602-1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
- 1 1 1 1 | | 1752356-3  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2 22222 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
E!!ﬂ -2 22222 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
- 1 1 1 1 | | 2844938-5 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
- 1 1 1 1 | | 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - ? ? ? 2 ? ? 22281-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 2/
zf: - 1 1 1 1 | | 356835- 1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 20
REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND *WARNI NG - 1 1 1 1 w w VST T TrRiAL %
S IORAGE DR ARPLICATOR. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE T T R T R T B I 13209286 |STRIP GUIDE >4
/\ ﬁPPPPLLYY PPAARRTT NNUUMMBBEERR 12;2233441199;56 LL&CTTIITTEE TTg TTHHRREEAADDSS gFF IITTEEMM 128402- SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SIT/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE B T R 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
AN | SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO - D] 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
-2 2] | 2 | 2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4
ACPRPILMIPCAHTEOISHWTASREQFUEARLEINFCIEEDSEATTTITNHGE WFAASCTTOHREY .SEATDTJIUNSGTMUESNETD WAHYENBETHE TH E C R I MP TOOL I NG ‘ R E F E R TO TH E I NSTR UCT I ON S H E ET FOR _ | | 1 1 2119533~ STRIPPER SIDE FEED %g
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS | :
N - 1 1 1 1 | | 21198061 [NSERT, SHEAR I3
Zﬁx TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. - | 1 1 1 | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION (I
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - | | | | | | 1-30688-4 |51O0F, SHEAR I
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. 1 - 1 1 | | 1 1 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT [ 0
Zﬁ: APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD e | | | | | | S nln A o :
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. N c e || | | | 4-1633927-8 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. - | | | | | | 1-240641-1  |SPACER |
- - - 6
- 1 1 1 1 | | 2119781-1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- 1 1 1 1 | | 5-238011-5 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N 2 1 2 | 1 | | 1803018-3  [CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
- 1 1 1 1 | | 1-455888-1 |SPACER, CRIMPER 7
N 2 1 2 | 1 | | 1490019-2  |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
77|-72|-71]-52]-51] -2 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION g
I R SRRE S TR Ea e e W EE G SRTEATI o 2ZMAY201S — TE Connectivit
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHE?!i;EES‘ZZMAYZOW\% — TE HOrHSburg’ PAY1710573608
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD COMAYZ2013 [NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION S T e occan 51 oo
| PLC + App\ cator
8 h O W m O m 6 h 6 6 <‘> S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @G;% EEE % APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) i e A 1| 00779 [@o2151965 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE {7 SHEET | OFA REVF}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 ! 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED . RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 T TR DESCRIPTION DATE OWN | APVD
SEE SHEET
/§:>RU
¢.0 REF

e
SEE DETAIL A <=

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL
POST FEED PRE FEED

40mm STROKE
AR FEED

T

REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

3.0£0.95

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

44.61£0.05

%z

180) REF

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

— 19.04+£0.5

- IO

FEED TRACK POSITION

(Pacific

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4
version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL
Lt DWFEI,O,WMSON 2ZMAY2013 > TE Connectivity
C? | STAKEMZZMAYzowg ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERW(SE SPECITIED: APVD C2MAY 2013 [ NAME ‘
o L LA Ocean Side Feed
SV Applicator
€§> i 2 PLC + - -
3 PLC + APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
MATER 1AL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151 965 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE [ SHEET D OFA REVF}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR

PART INTERFACE ADAPTER TSEE SRR
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151965-1 i FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2-2151965-2 - FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
(-2151965-1 D CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP S17¢ TYPE -] 2119082-2  [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
TR 1768 7w [ 086" - R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST|243
TNSOL T3 20 o T 132 5 N - | 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
R 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
APPLICATOR JRo ) SUCTIONS () ~ [ [ 1| 2119580 1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
-] - 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- |REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
-] - 2119641-2 |[FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1151
R 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 1144
TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKT TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKLT TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 4 4 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
TERMINAL NAME: 1.5 SYSTEM SEALED CONNECTOR, MALEL TERMINAL NAME: 1.5 SYSTEM SEALED CONNECTOR, FEMALE i R 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED |14
WIRE STRIP LENGTH T F] INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH  ——hT |  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE R R T bt (ARt TR e ﬂjé
5 00-5.50 mm [ 197- 217 IN] 5.00-5.50 mm [.197-.217 IN] :
TERMINAL (A)T2-WT08-767 Rev WA1927T f TERMINAL (B)T2-WT10-1635 Rev WA1986 : L . el
APPUCAHON APPHCAHON T 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
SPECTFICATION ] ] ] SPECTEICATION : : N | ] 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
R 2844908-1  |SCREW, LOCKING 199
TERMINALS APPLIED /&\ TERMINALS APPLIED A5\ -] 2844907-1  |POST, LOCKING 98
SEAL INSULATION SEAL INSULATION
TE TERMINAL VAZAKT TERMINAL TE SEAL YAZAKT SEAL DIAMETER RANGE TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE SEAL YAZAKT SEAL DIAMETER RANGE R 1-690438-6 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
(A) 1655086- 1 (A) T114-4102-02 1572025- 1 7158-3030-50 1.2-1.1 (B) 1832234~ (B) T116-4102-02 1572025-1 7158-3030-50 1217 i R c168083-1  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
(A) 1655086-2 (A) T114-4102-08 1572025-2 7158-3030-90 12-1.1 (B) 1448691-1 (B) 7116-4102-08 1572025-2 7158-3030-90 1217 - 1 1 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
(A) 1642494~ (A) T114-4102-02 1832579~ 1 7158-3031-90 I 63-2 40 (B) 1572024-3 (B) 7116-4102-06 1832579-1 71158-3031-90 1.63-2.40 - 1 1 455888-4 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
(A) 1557065- 1 (A) FORD-97BG-14421-AHA 1642495- | 7158-3031-90 | 63-2 40 1642495-1 7158-3031-90 1.63-2.40 - 1 1 1803607-3 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
TE SEAL FORD SEAL TE SEAL FORD SEAL -] 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
1949248~ | 9786-10C930-SBA | 19-1.65 1949248 | 9786-10C930-SBA 1 19-1.65 -1 o] 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
1448692- XW43-14603-AA 1.6-2.0 1448692 -1 KW43-14603-AA l.6-2.0 - 2 2 2-18032-5 SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 o |
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT 4 WIRE i CRIMP HETIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT : 1 | Sl S =
4 - -
SIZE =0 [INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING SIZE r=0 | mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING T T I gg
0.50mm? 1.05+/-0.05 [.0414/-.002] 7.7 0.50mm?2 1.00+/-0.05 [.039+/-.002] 3.8 R B B 2168083-3 SCR,)SKT HD CAP . RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
0.30mmz OR 0.35mmZ | 1.00+/-0.05 [ .039+/-.002] 8.7 0.35mm? ‘O.95+/*0.05 [ . 037+/-.002] ‘ 9. 3 ‘ _ | | 1803382 -7 HOLD DOWN. SPRING LOADED 50
). mne 9000 035 002 29 | -] 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- -] 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
R 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 ¥ 25) 41
il R 1752356-3  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
- | 2| 2| 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
/\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -] 2844938-5 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND *WARN NG - ; ; iiiii8gj giéiﬂ; Eg&g;EESION §§
VIORAGE DR ARPLICATOR. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE RN 356835 | EVER, DRAG RELEASE 56
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SIT/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE -] 240792-2  |DRAG, TERMINAL 25
/A\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO B L 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 24
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. ;ggpggI!ETBQO;&SGADiEEEGE&QSTHE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR _ | | 2168083-7 SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
/5\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT [S RECOMMENDED. | ~ L b ] 1-18028-2  [WASHER, FLAT, REC M4 20
R 2119533-1  [STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
6. BgéiagN%PEgéﬁ}ggoggHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER NEEEEE >179806-1 | INSERT. SHEAR 3
A ’ R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD -] 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR K
{43 BEEL A0 USTED 10 CORRECT NEoHT AT OUALTF ICATION B N U H TR AP AL I
N - ] 318707 | FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
N T[T [ 1] 4-1633927-8 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
R 1-240641-1 |SPACER 7
N f f 6
R 2119781-1  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
R 5-238011-5 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N ] 1803018-3 |CRIMPER, INSULATION 0 3
R 1-455888-1 |SPACER, CRIMPER P
N ] 1490019-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
-77]-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION g
TRTZOTS — TE Commectiviy
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHE?\Q—I{;EES‘ZZMAYZOW\% % TE HOrHSburg’ PAY1710573608
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD COMAYZ2013 [NAME ‘
{D /x<i: I F I <j \/ E{% ES I <> %J o I L L ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
D olC i Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @Gg EEE % APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) e i T A 1| 00779 [@=2151965 )

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 3 4 F
I

. 1
AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

Lol IYPL

MECHANTCAL

(5 )ner

2.0 REF

P

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

e =3 0+0.5
B
\\‘i’RH

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

] TR REF

35.98£0.05

|

DETATL A

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

e
L L]
|

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

0 “ < > T RPN R0 EOMER hd RIEUHONTo T e RuE ERR o oran1oaTIon | DWN 2OMAYZ2013 — o
) \ SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. ROWILSON TE TE COHH@CJHVWY
C» N C? | STAKEMZZMAYZOW3 > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

U P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD COMAYZ2013 [NAME ‘

\ mm L LA Ocean Side Feed

MECHANTICAL MECHANTICAL ‘I’) Shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Lrc % Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefs | of 4 & 2 of 4) @}{::}335 : NFPLIGATION SFEC R E—
MATER AL /\F’\\IE\TSE)? ) = WE\GiHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2 1 51 965
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F o | 4 OFA REVF}

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2151965-2



https://www.mouser.com/te-connectivity
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2151965-2

